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CPT/HCPCS 
CODE

OWCP 
ASC 

Modifier
10004 SG
10006 SG
10008 SG
10010 SG
10012 SG
10035 SG
10036 SG
10040 SG
11001 SG
11045 SG
11046 SG
11047 SG
11055 SG
11056 SG
11103 SG
11105 SG
11107 SG
11200 SG
11201 SG
11300 SG
11301 SG
11302 SG
11303 SG
11305 SG
11306 SG
11308 SG
11719 SG
11720 SG
11721 SG
11730 SG
11732 SG
11740 SG
11765 SG
11900 SG
11901 SG
11922 SG
11980 SG
11981 SG
11982 SG
11983 SG
12001 SG
12002 SG
12004 SG



CPT/HCPCS 
CODE

OWCP 
ASC 

Modifier
12011 SG
12013 SG
12014 SG
13102 SG
13122 SG
13133 SG
13153 SG
14302 SG
15003 SG
15005 SG
15101 SG
15111 SG
15116 SG
15121 SG
15131 SG
15136 SG
15151 SG
15152 SG
15156 SG
15157 SG
15201 SG
15221 SG
15241 SG
15261 SG
15272 SG
15274 SG
15276 SG
15278 SG
15777 SG
15786 SG
15787 SG
15788 SG
15792 SG
15793 SG
15847 SG
15852 SG
15860 SG
16000 SG
16020 SG
17000 SG
17003 SG
17110 SG
17111 SG
17250 SG
17260 SG
17261 SG
17262 SG
17263 SG
17272 SG
17280 SG
17312 SG
17314 SG



CPT/HCPCS 
CODE

OWCP 
ASC 

Modifier
17315 SG
17340 SG
17360 SG
19001 SG
19030 SG
19082 SG
19084 SG
19086 SG
19126 SG
19281 SG
19282 SG
19283 SG
19284 SG
19285 SG
19286 SG
19287 SG
19288 SG
19294 SG
19297 SG
20501 SG
20930 SG
20931 SG
20932 SG
20933 SG
20934 SG
20936 SG
20937 SG
20938 SG
20939 SG
20975 SG
20979 SG
20985 SG
21116 SG
22103 SG
22512 SG
22515 SG
22552 SG
22585 SG
22614 SG
22840 SG
22842 SG
22845 SG
22853 SG
22854 SG
22858 SG
22859 SG
22868 SG
22870 SG
23350 SG
24220 SG
25246 SG
26125 SG



CPT/HCPCS 
CODE

OWCP 
ASC 

Modifier
26861 SG
26863 SG
27093 SG
27095 SG
27358 SG
27369 SG
27648 SG
27692 SG
29125 SG
29126 SG
29130 SG
29131 SG
29240 SG
29260 SG
29280 SG
29520 SG
29530 SG
29550 SG
29826 SG
30300 SG
30901 SG
31627 SG
31632 SG
31633 SG
31637 SG
31651 SG
31654 SG
31720 SG
33225 SG
33419 SG
33508 SG
33866 SG
34713 SG
34714 SG
34715 SG
34716 SG
35572 SG
36000 SG
36005 SG
36010 SG
36011 SG
36012 SG
36013 SG
36014 SG
36015 SG
36100 SG
36140 SG
36160 SG
36200 SG
36215 SG
36216 SG
36217 SG



CPT/HCPCS 
CODE

OWCP 
ASC 

Modifier
36218 SG
36221 SG
36222 SG
36223 SG
36224 SG
36225 SG
36226 SG
36227 SG
36228 SG
36245 SG
36246 SG
36247 SG
36248 SG
36251 SG
36252 SG
36253 SG
36254 SG
36400 SG
36405 SG
36406 SG
36410 SG
36416 SG
36420 SG
36425 SG
36468 SG
36474 SG
36476 SG
36479 SG
36481 SG
36483 SG
36500 SG
36510 SG
36591 SG
36592 SG
36600 SG
36620 SG
36625 SG
36680 SG
36907 SG
36908 SG
36909 SG
37185 SG
37186 SG
37222 SG
37223 SG
37232 SG
37233 SG
37234 SG
37235 SG
37237 SG
37239 SG
37247 SG



CPT/HCPCS 
CODE

OWCP 
ASC 

Modifier
37249 SG
37252 SG
37253 SG
38200 SG
38204 SG
38790 SG
38792 SG
38794 SG
38900 SG
40804 SG
41250 SG
41800 SG
42550 SG
42809 SG
43273 SG
43753 SG
43754 SG
44701 SG
45520 SG
46600 SG
46601 SG
47001 SG
47531 SG
47532 SG
47542 SG
47543 SG
47544 SG
49326 SG
49327 SG
49400 SG
49424 SG
49427 SG
49435 SG
49568 SG
50430 SG
50431 SG
50606 SG
50684 SG
50690 SG
50705 SG
50706 SG
51600 SG
51605 SG
51610 SG
51701 SG
51702 SG
51736 SG
51741 SG
51792 SG
51797 SG
51798 SG
53601 SG



CPT/HCPCS 
CODE

OWCP 
ASC 

Modifier
53661 SG
54050 SG
54056 SG
54230 SG
55300 SG
56606 SG
57150 SG
57267 SG
58110 SG
58340 SG
61781 SG
61782 SG
61783 SG
62160 SG
62284 SG
62290 SG
62291 SG
62302 SG
62303 SG
62304 SG
62305 SG
63044 SG
64462 SG
64480 SG
64484 SG
64486 SG
64487 SG
64488 SG
64489 SG
64491 SG
64492 SG
64494 SG
64495 SG
64634 SG
64636 SG
64643 SG
64645 SG
64727 SG
64778 SG
64783 SG
64787 SG
64832 SG
64837 SG
64859 SG
64872 SG
64874 SG
64876 SG
64901 SG
64902 SG
64913 SG
65205 SG
65210 SG



CPT/HCPCS 
CODE

OWCP 
ASC 

Modifier
65220 SG
65222 SG
65430 SG
65757 SG
65778 SG
65779 SG
66990 SG
67225 SG
67320 SG
67331 SG
67332 SG
67334 SG
67335 SG
67340 SG
67820 SG
68200 SG
68801 SG
68850 SG
69200 SG
69209 SG
69210 SG
69220 SG
69990 SG
92921 SG
92929 SG
93462 SG
93566 SG
93567 SG
93568 SG
93571 SG
93572 SG
0214T SG
0215T SG
0217T SG
0218T SG
0229T SG
0231T SG
0232T SG
0278T SG
0290T SG
0330T SG
0347T SG
0348T SG
0349T SG
0350T SG
0351T SG
0353T SG
0356T SG
0376T SG
0379T SG
0396T SG
0397T SG



CPT/HCPCS 
CODE

OWCP 
ASC 

Modifier
0400T SG
0401T SG
0437T SG
0439T SG
0443T SG
0444T SG
0445T SG
0450T SG
0466T SG
0471T SG
0480T SG
0487T SG
0492T SG
0493T SG
0502T SG
0503T SG
0513T SG
0514T SG
0523T SG
C5272 SG
C5274 SG
C5276 SG
C5278 SG
C9601 SG
C9726 SG
C9753 SG
G0516 SG
G0517 SG
G0518 SG

SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
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